



MECHANICAL PERMIT APPLICATION

Job Address:	Date:
Property Owner:	
Description of Work:	
Company Name:	Applicant Name:
Company Phone:	Applicant Phone:
Company Address:	Email Address:
	Signature:
Contractor License #:	Master License #:

MECHANICAL PERMIT FEE SCHEDULE	QTY	FEE	TOTAL
Forced-air or gravity-type furnace or burner, up to and including 100,000 Btu/h including ducts and vents attached to		\$11.80	
Forced-air or gravity-type furnace or burner, over 100,000 Btu/h including ducts and vents attached to		\$11.80	
Suspended heater, recessed wall heater, or floor mounted unit heat		\$11.80	
Floor furnace, including vent		\$11.80	
Boiler, compressor, or absorption system		\$11.80	
Fuel burning fireplace, stove, or similar appliance		\$11.80	
Air handling unit up to and including 10,000 cfm, including ducts attached to		\$8.55	
Air handling unit over 10,000 cfm, including ducts attached to		\$15.00	
Appliance vent or chimney		\$5.95	
Forced air duct system		\$5.95	
HRV, exhaust duct, or combustion air duct		\$5.95	
Gas piping system; each outlet		\$4.05	
Re-Inspection Fee		\$53.55	
BASIC FEE: In addition to above fees	1	\$53.55	\$53.55

If work is commenced prior to obtaining a permit, the Total Fee will be doubled.

TOTAL FEE:

The permit holder is responsible to call for required inspections. Call 515-239-5153 not less than 24 hours in advance to schedule an inspection. All work must be performed by the permittee or permittee's employee. Permits are non-transferable. Permits are valid for one year. By signing above, the applicant agrees to comply with all code provisions.